SASA SQUAD FOUNDATION 9927 Matfen Ct, Las Vegas, NV 89178 (702)506-6911 702SASASQUAD@GMAIL.COM

CONSENT FORM FOR USE OF STUDENT ATHLETE IMAGES ON SOCIAL MEDIA AND PROMOTIONAL PURPOSES
I,, hereby give my consent for [Your School/Organization Name] to use photographs and/or videos of my child, [Student Athlete's Name], for the purposes of social media and promotional activities. By signing this consent form, I acknowledge that I have read, understood, and agreed to the following terms and conditions:
Consent: I grant SASA SQUAD FOUNDATION the permission to capture, record, and use photographs and/or videos of my child, [Student Athlete's Name], during their participation in athletic activities, practices, games, and related events.
2. Purpose of Use: I understand that the photographs and/or videos may be used by SASA SQUAD FOUNDATION] for promotional and marketing purposes, including but not limited to social media posts, official website, brochures, newsletters, press releases, and other promotional materials.
3. Release of Liability: I release SASA SQUAD FOUNDATION and its employees, agents, representatives, and assigns from any claims, demands, or liabilities arising out of or in connection with the use of the photographs and/or videos, including but not limited to any claims for defamation, invasion of privacy, or infringement of rights.
4. Public Display: I understand that the photographs and/or videos may be publicly displayed and accessible on the internet, social media platforms, and other media channels. While SASA SQUAD FOUNDATION will make reasonable efforts to protect the privacy and confidentiality of the photographs and/or videos, I acknowledge and accept that once published, they may be viewed and shared by other individuals beyond the control of SASA SQUAD FOUNDATION.
5. No Compensation: I acknowledge that my child, [Student Athlete's Name], will not receive any compensation for the use of their photographs and/or videos in connection with [Your School/Organization Name]'s social media and promotional activities.

6. Duration of Consent: This consent shall remain valid indefinitely until revoked in writing by me, the parent/guardian. I understand that revoking consent may not affect

uses of the photographs and/or videos made before the revocation.

7. Confidential Information: I understand that SASA SQUAD FOUNDATION will not use any personal information or confidential details of my child, [Student Athlete's Name], in connection with the use of the photographs and/or videos without obtaining separate consent.

I have read this consent form carefully and fully understand its contents. I am aware that by signing below, I am giving up certain legal rights.

Parent/Guardian Name (Printed): Parent/Guardian Signature:	
Date:	
Student Athlete's Name (Printed): Student Athlete's Signature (if applicable):	
Date:	
Witness (if applicable):	
Name (Printed):	
Signature:	
Date:	

Note: If the student athlete is above the legal age of consent, they may sign the form themselves. Otherwise, the parent or legal guardian should sign on their behalf.